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2020 Special County Counsel 
 
 
 
John M. Barbarula, Esq. 
Barbarula Law Offices 
23 Professional Building 
1242 Route 23 North 
Butler, NJ  07405 
Telephone: (973) 492-1190 
Fax:  (973) 492-1307 
Email: john@barbarulalaw.com 
   
Joseph J. Bell, Esq. 
Bell & Shivas, P.C. 
150 Mineral Springs Drive 
P.O. Box 220 
Rockaway, NJ  07866 
Telephone:   (973) 442-7900                        
Fax:    (973) 442-7990 
Email:   joebell@bsblawgroup.com  
 
Thomas J. Benedetti, Esq. 
Azzolini & Benedetti, LLC 
134 Columbia Turnpike 
Florham Park, NJ 07932 
Telephone: (973) 765-0700 
Fax:  (973) 765-9694 
Email:  tbenedetti@abllclaw.com 
 
John M. Bowens, Esq. 
Schenck, Price, Smith & King, LLP 
220 Park Avenue 
P.O. Box 991 
Florham Park, NJ   07932 
Telephone: (973) 540-7357 
Fax:  (973) 540-7300        
Email:  jmb@spsk.com  
                                                                                                                                                                  
Edward J. Buzak, Esq. 
The Buzak Law Group, LLC 
Montville Office Park 
150 River Road, Suite N-4 
Montville, NJ    07045 
Telephone:    (973) 335-0600                            
Fax:   (973) 335-1145   
Email: ebuzak@buzklawgroup.com  
             
 
 

mailto:barbarulalaw@optonline.net


Domenick Carmagnola, Esq. 
Carmagnola & Ritardi, LLC 
60 Washington Street 
Morristown, NJ   07960 
Telephone: (973) 267-4445 
Fax:  (973) 267-4456 
Email:  dcarmagnola@cr-law.net  
                                                                                                                              
Jonathan F. Cohen, Esq. 
Plosia Cohen LLC 
Chester Woods Complex 
385 Rt. 24, Suite 3G 
Chester, NJ 07930 
Telephone: (908) 888-2547 
Fax:  (908) 888-2548 
Email: jcohen@pclawnj.com  
 
William T. Cooper, III, Esq. 
Law Office of William T. Cooper, PC 
25 West High Street 
Somerville, NJ 08876 
Telephone: (908) 685-0900 
Fax:  (908) 722-7737  
Email: wtc3law@aol.com 
 
Albert E. Cruz, Esq. 
DiFrancesco, Bateman, Kunzman,  
Davis, Lehrer & Flaum, P.C. 
15 Mountain Boulevard 
Warren, NJ   07059 
Telephone:  (908) 757-7800 
Fax:  (908) 757-8039 
Email:  acruz@newjerseylaw.net  
 
Michael A. D’Anton, Ph.D., Esq. 
Chasan Lamparello Mallon & Cappuzzo, PC 
300 Lighting Way, Suite 200 
Secaucus, NJ 07094 
Telephone: (201) 809-6036 
Fax:  (201) 348-6633 
Email: mdanton@chasanlaw.com  
 
Blake S. Davis, Esq. 
Waters, McPherson, McNeill, P.C. 
300 Lighting Way  
P.O. Box 1560 
Secaucus, NJ   07096 
Telephone: (201) 863-4400 
Fax:  (201) 863-2866 
Cell:  (201) 960-2325 
Email: bsd@lawwmm.com  
 
 



Chris M. DiLorenzo, Esq. 
DiLorenzo & Rush 
One University Plaza, Suite 210 
Hackensack, NJ 07601 
Telephone: (201) 498-9474 
Fax:  (201) 498-9477 
Email: cdilorenzo@dilorenzo-rush.com 

                           
Douglas F. Doyle, Esq. 
DeCotiis, FitzPatrick, Cole & Giblin, LLP 
Glenpointe Centre West 
500 Frank W. Burr Boulevard, Suite 31 
Teaneck, NJ   07666 
Telephone: (201) 347-2128 
Fax:  (201) 928-0588 
Email:  ddoyle@decotiislaw.com  
    
Juan Fernandez, Esq. 
Fernandez Garcia, LLC 
14 Elm Street 
Morristown, NJ 07960T 
Telephone: (973) 500-2256 
Fax:  (973) 298-5737  
Email: juan@fernandezgarcialaw.com 
 
Matthew J. Giacobbe, Esq. 
Cleary, Giacobbe, Alfieri & Jacobs LLC 
169 Ramapo Valley Road, Upper Level 105 
Oakland, NJ  07436 
Telephone: (973) 845-6700 
Fax  (201) 644-7601 
Email:  mgiacobbe@cgajlaw.com   
 
Gordon S. Graber, Esq. 
Sullivan and Graber 
60 Maple Avenue 
P.O. Box 912 
Morristown, NJ  07963-0912 
Telephone: (973) 540-0877 
Fax:  (973) 540-8019 
Email: ggraber@sullivangraberlaw.us 
           
Robert J. Greenbaum, Esq. 
263 Winding Hill Drive 
P.O. Box 446 
Hackettstown, NJ 07840 
Telephone: (908) 684-4004 
Fax:  (908) 684-4009 
Email:  robgreenbaum@yahoo.com 
                               

mailto:ddoyle@decotiislaw.com
mailto:mgiacobbe@cgajlaw.com
mailto:ggraber@sullivangraberlaw.us


Eric Harrison, Esq. 
Methfessel & Werbel 
2025 Lincoln Highway, Ste 200 
Edison, NJ 08818 
Telephone: (732) 248-4200 
Fax:  (732) 248-2355 
Email: harrison@methwerb.com 
 
John Inglesino, Esq. 
Inglesino, Webster, Wyciskala & Taylor, LLC 
600 Parsippany Road, Suite 204 
Parsippany, NJ  07054 
Direct Phone: (973) 947-7131 
Cell Number: (973) 476-9325 
Main Office: (973) 947-7111                         
Fax:  (973) 887-2700        
Email: jinglesino@iwt-law.com                                      
       
William G. Johnson, Esq. 
Johnson & Johnson   Mailing: 
33 East Blackwell Street           P.O. Box 529   
Dover, NJ  07801           Dover, NJ 07802-0529 
Telephone: (973) 366-9800 
Fax:  (973) 366-6451  
Email:  bill@gjohnsonlaw.com  
              
Walter G. Luger, Esq. 
The Luger Law Firm, LLC 
118 Edgefield Drive 
Morris Plains, NJ  07950 
Telephone: (973) 267-0220 
Fax:  (973) 267-3979 
Email: wluger72@gmail.com    
 
Gregg S. Malovany, Esq. 
Testan Law 
25 Independence Boulevard, Suite 100 
Warren, NJ  07059 
Telephone: (908) 771-0200 
Fax:  (908) 771-0204 
Email: greggmalovany@testanlaw.com                     
        
Maryann O’Donnell McCoy, Esq. 
O’Donnell McCoy Heleniak, LLC 
86 Washington Street 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
Telephone:  (973) 998-9900 
Fax:  (973) 998-9898 
Email: mmccoy@omhlawoffice.com  

mailto:jinglesino@iwt-law.com
mailto:bill@gjohnsonlaw.com
mailto:wluger7@gmail.com


 
Jason F. Orlando, Esq. 
Murphy Orlando LLC 
30 Montgomery Street, 11th Floor 
Jersey City, NJ 07302 
Telephone: (201) 451-5000 
Fax:  (201) 451-5000 
Email: jorlando@murphyorlando.com 
                         
Wayne Positan, Esq. 
Lum, Drasco & Positan, LLC 
103 Eisenhower Parkway, Suite 401 
Roseland, NJ 07068 
Telephone: (973) 403-9000 
Fax:  (973) 403-9021 
Email: wpositan@lumlaw.com 
         
Mark J. Semeraro, Esq. 
Kaufman, Semeraro & Leibman, LLP 
Two Executive Drive, Suite 530 
Fort Lee, NJ  07024 
Telephone: (201) 947-8855 
Fax:  (201) 947-2402 
Email: msemeraro@northjerseyattorneys.com 
 
Mark A. Tabakin, Esq. 
Weiner Law Group LLP 
629 Parsippany Road 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
Telephone: (973) 403-1100 
Fax:  (973) 403-0010 
Email: mtabakin@weiner.law 
 
John R. Tort, Jr., Esq. 
Leitner, Tort, DeFazio, Leitner & Brause, PC 
244 Fernwood Avenue 
Edison, NJ  08837 
Telephone: (732) 417-9700 
Fax:  (732) 417-9156 
Email:  jtort@ltdlegal.com 
 
Stephen E. Trimboli, Esq. 
Trimboli & Prusinowski, LLC 
268 South Street 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
Telephone:   (973) 660-1095 ext. 180 
Fax:  (973) 349-1307 
Email:  strimboli@trimprulaw.com 
 

mailto:wpositan@lumlaw.com
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mailto:jtort@ltdlegal.com
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Christopher I. Woods, Esq. 
Murphy McKeon P.C. 
51 Route 23 South 
P.O. Box 70 
Riverdale, NJ  07457 
Telephone: (973) 835-0100 
Fax:  (973) 835-1732 
Email:  cwoods@murphymckeonlaw.com 
 
Anthony J. Zarillo, Jr., Esq. 
Riker Danzig Scherer Hyland & Perretti, LLP 
Headquarters Plaza 
One Speedwell Avenue      
Morristown, NJ   07962 
Telephone: (973) 451-8582 
Fax:  (973) 538-1984 
Email: azarillo@riker.com    

mailto:cwoods@murphymckeonlaw.com
mailto:azarillo@riker.com

